PRO VALUE
LARGE BAR PULLS &
STEEL COLLECTION 2.0
Würth Baer Supply
As low as
$1.20
MSRP each
Würth Baer Supply          2 www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237

21.42” c/c, 24.57” L
Steel Polished Chrome
I SZSTBAR544-SS
544mm c/c, 624mm L/
21.42” c/c, 24.57” L
Steel Stainless Steel
Only (MSRP each)
$9.20
Pro Value Large Bar Pulls
768mm c/c
640mm c/c
544mm c/c
3Würth Baer Supply
LARGE BAR PULLS
Item # Size in MM Size in Inches Material Finish
A SZSTBAR448-OB3 448mm c/c, 528mm L 17.64” c/c, 20.79” L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
B SZSTBAR448-PC 448mm c/c, 528mm L 17.64” c/c, 20.79” L Steel Polished Chrome
C SZSTBAR448-SS 448mm c/c, 528mm L 17.64” c/c, 20.79” L Steel Stainless Steel
D SZSTBAR384-OB3 384mm c/c, 464mm L 15.12” c/c, 18.27” L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
E SZSTBAR384-PC 384mm c/c, 464mm L 15.12” c/c, 18.27” L Steel Polished Chrome
F SZSTBAR384-SS 384mm c/c, 464mm L 15.12” c/c, 18.27” L Steel Stainless Steel
G SZSTBAR320-OB3 320mm c/c, 400mm L 12.60” c/c, 15.75” L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
H SZSTBAR320-PC 320mm c/c, 400mm L 12.60” c/c, 15.75” L Steel Polished Chrome
I SZSTBAR320-SS 320mm c/c, 400mm L 12.60” c/c, 15.75” L Steel Stainless Steel
Only (MSRP each)
$7.20A
B
C

320mm c/c
Würth Baer Supply          4 www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
LARGE BAR PULLS
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
Only (MSRP each)
$5.20
Item # Size in MM Size in Inches Material Finish
A SZSTBAR288-OB3 288mm c/c, 368mm L 11.34" c/c, 14.49" L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
B SZSTBAR288-PC 288mm c/c, 368mm L 11.34" c/c, 14.49" L Steel Polished Chrome
C SZSTBAR288-SS 288mm c/c, 368mm L 11.34" c/c, 14.49" L Steel Stainless Steel
D SZSTBAR256-OB3 256mm c/c, 336mm L 10.08" c/c, 13.23" L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
E SZSTBAR256-PC 256mm c/c, 336mm L 10.08" c/c, 13.23" L Steel Polished Chrome
F SZSTBAR256-SS 256mm c/c, 336mm L 10.08" c/c, 13.23" L Steel Stainless Steel
G SZSTBAR224-OB3 224mm c/c, 304mm L 8.82" c/c, 11.97" L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
H SZSTBAR224-PC 224mm c/c, 304mm L 8.82" c/c, 11.97" L Steel Polished Chrome
I SZSTBAR224-SS 224mm c/c, 304mm L 8.82" c/c, 11.97" L Steel Stainless Steel
Pro Value Large Bar Pulls
288mm c/c
256mm c/c
224mm c/c
5Würth Baer Supply
STEEL COLLECTION 2.0
BAR PULLS
Item # Size in MM Size in Inches Material Finish
A SZSTBAR192-OB3 192mm c/c, 272mm L 7.56" c/c, 10.71" L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
B SZSTBAR192-PC 192mm c/c, 272mm L 7.56" c/c, 10.71" L Steel Polished Chrome
C SZSTBAR192-SS 192mm c/c, 272mm L 7.56" c/c, 10.71" L Steel Stainless Steel
D SZSTBAR160-OB3 160mm c/c, 220mm L 6.30" c/c, 8.66" L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
E SZSTBAR160-PC 160mm c/c, 220mm L 6.30" c/c, 8.66" L Steel Polished Chrome
F SZSTBAR160-SS 160mm c/c, 220mm L 6.30" c/c, 8.66" L Steel Stainless Steel
G SZSTBAR128-OB3 128mm c/c, 188mm L 5.04" c/c, 7.40" L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
H SZSTBAR128-PC 128mm c/c, 188mm L 5.04" c/c, 7.40" L Steel Polished Chrome
I SZSTBAR128-SS 128mm c/c, 188mm L 5.04" c/c, 7.40" L Steel Stainless Steel
Only (MSRP each)
$3.20A
B
C

BAR PULLS
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
Only (MSRP each)
$2.20
Item # Size in MM Size in Inches Material Finish
A SZSTBAR96-OB3 96mm c/c, 135mm L 3.78" c/c, 5.31" L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
B SZSTBAR96-PC 96mm c/c, 135mm L 3.78" c/c, 5.31" L Steel Polished Chrome
C SZSTBAR96-SS 96mm c/c, 135mm L 3.78" c/c, 5.31" L Steel Stainless Steel
D SZSTBAR3-OB3 76mm c/c, 135mm L 3.00" c/c, 5.31" L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
E SZSTBAR3-PC 76mm c/c, 135mm L 3.00" c/c, 5.31" L Steel Polished Chrome
F SZSTBAR3-SS 76mm c/c, 135mm L 3.00" c/c, 5.31" L Steel Stainless Steel
G SZSTBAR64-OB3 64mm c/c, 115mm L 2.52" c/c, 4.53" L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
H SZSTBAR64-PC 64mm c/c, 115mm L 2.52" c/c, 4.53" L Steel Polished Chrome
I SZSTBAR64-SS 64mm c/c, 115mm L 2.52" c/c, 4.53" L Steel Stainless Steel
J SZSTBARKNOB-OB3 40mm L 1.57" L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
K SZSTBARKNOB-PC 40mm L 1.57" L Steel Polished Chrome
L SZSTBARKNOB-SS 40mm L 1.57" L Steel Stainless Steel
L
Pro Value Steel Collection 2.0
96mm c/c
76mm c/c
64mm c/c
40mm c/c
7Würth Baer Supply
STEEL COLLECTION 2.0
BOW & TAPERED BOW PULLS
Only (MSRP each)
$2.20
Item # Type Size in MM Size in Inches Material Finish
A SZSTBOW128-OB3 Bow 128mm c/c, 153mm L 5.04” c/c, 6.02” L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
B SZSTBOW128-PC Bow 128mm c/c, 153mm L 5.04” c/c, 6.02” L Steel Polished Chrome
C SZSTBOW128-SN Bow 128mm c/c, 153mm L 5.04” c/c, 6.02” L Steel Satin Nickel
D SZSTBOW96-OB3 Bow 96mm c/c, 117mm L 3.78” c/c, 4.61” L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
E SZSTBOW96-PC Bow 96mm c/c, 117mm L 3.78” c/c, 4.61” L Steel Polished Chrome
F SZSTBOW96-SN Bow 96mm c/c, 117mm L 3.78” c/c, 4.61” L Steel Satin Nickel
G SZSTTAPERBOW128OB3 Tapered Bow 128mm c/c, 153mm L 5.04” c/c, 6.02” L Zinc Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
H SZSTTAPERBOW128-PC Tapered Bow 128mm c/c, 153mm L 5.04” c/c, 6.02” L Zinc Polished Chrome
I SZSTTAPERBOW128-SN Tapered Bow 128mm c/c, 153mm L 5.04” c/c, 6.02” L Zinc Satin Nickel
J SZSTTAPERBOW96-OB3 Tapered Bow 96mm c/c, 113mm L 3.78” c/c, 4.45” L Zinc Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
K SZSTTAPERBOW96-PC Tapered Bow 96mm c/c, 113mm L 3.78” c/c, 4.45” L Zinc Polished Chrome
L SZSTTAPERBOW96-SN Tapered Bow 96mm c/c, 113mm L 3.78” c/c, 4.45” L Zinc Satin Nickel
A
B
C
D

D
F
Pro Value Steel Collection 2.0
Single Prong
Double Prong
Coat Hook
Würth Baer Supply 9
STEEL COLLECTION 2.0
WIRE PULLS & KNOBS
Only (MSRP each)
$1.20
Item # Type Size in MM Size in Inches Material Finish
A SZSTWIRE4-OB3 Wire Pull 101.6mm c/c, 110mm L 4.00” c/c, 4.33” L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
B SZSTWIRE4-PC Wire Pull 101.6mm c/c, 110mm L 4.00” c/c, 4.33” L Steel Polished Chrome
C SZSTWIRE4-SN Wire Pull 101.6mm c/c, 110mm L 4.00” c/c, 4.33” L Steel Satin Nickel
D SZSTWIRE96-OB3 Wire Pull 96mm c/c, 104mm L 3.78” c/c, 4.09” L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
E SZSTWIRE96-PC Wire Pull 96mm c/c, 104mm L 3.78” c/c, 4.09” L Steel Polished Chrome
F SZSTWIRE96-SN Wire Pull 96mm c/c, 104mm L 3.78” c/c, 4.09” L Steel Satin Nickel
G SZSTWIRE35-OB3 Wire Pull 88.9mm c/c, 96mm L 3.50” c/c, 3.78” L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
H SZSTWIRE35-PC Wire Pull 88.9mm c/c, 96mm L 3.50” c/c, 3.78” L Steel Polished Chrome
I SZSTWIRE35-SN Wire Pull 88.9mm c/c, 96mm L 3.50” c/c, 3.78” L Steel Satin Nickel
J SZSTWIRE3-OB3 Wire Pull 76mm c/c, 85mm L 3.00” c/c, 3.35” L Steel Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
K SZSTWIRE3-PC Wire Pull 76mm c/c, 85mm L 3.00” c/c, 3.35” L Steel Polished Chrome
L SZSTWIRE3-SN Wire Pull 76mm c/c, 85mm L 3.00” c/c, 3.35” L Steel Satin Nickel
M SZSTKNOB-OB3 Knob 31.75mm diameter 1.25” diameter Stl Top/Zinc Base Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze